20.Jablonecky mladeZnicky aquatlon - Celkové, 24.04.2019

# Jméno
Grus Ondfej (2006)
Harakal Franti$ek (2007)
Martinka Matous (2006)
Janatova Zderika (2007)
DUPAC David (2006)
HEJNA Filip (2006)
Novakova Jarmila (2007)
FARKACOVA Tereza (2007)
Holubec Lukas (2006)

10 BALOGHOVA Milena (2007)

11 Benda Vojtéch (2007)

W 00 N OO U A W N

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

Cas

00:03:54,00
00:03:57,00
00:04:16,00
00:04:29,00
00:04:34,00
00:04:34,00
00:04:50,00
00:05:18,00
00:05:19,00
00:06:26,00
00:06:31,00

Plavani
00:01:01,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:16,00()

B&h
00:02:53,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:15,00()



