

20.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 24.04.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Grus Ondřej (2006)	CZE		00:03:54,00	00:01:01,00()	00:02:53,00()
2	Harakal František (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:57,00	00:01:10,00()	00:02:47,00()
3	Martinka Matouš (2006)	CZE		00:04:16,00	00:01:06,00()	00:03:10,00()
4	Janatová Zdeňka (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:29,00	00:01:08,00()	00:03:21,00()
5	DUPAČ David (2006)	CZE		00:04:34,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:14,00()
6	HEJNA Filip (2006)	CZE		00:04:34,00	00:01:36,00()	00:02:58,00()
7	Nováková Jarmila (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:50,00	00:01:33,00()	00:03:17,00()
8	FARKAČOVÁ Tereza (2007)	CZE		00:05:18,00	00:01:45,00()	00:03:33,00()
9	Holubec Lukáš (2006)	CZE		00:05:19,00	00:01:31,00()	00:03:48,00()
10	BALOGHOVÁ Milena (2007)	CZE		00:06:26,00	00:02:55,00()	00:03:31,00()
11	Benda Vojtěch (2007)	CZE		00:06:31,00	00:03:16,00()	00:03:15,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37